
Date BAC Classes SFST Classes 
Friday, March 7, 2024 BAC Refresher 1200 SFST Refresher 1600

Friday, January 3, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Friday, February 7, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Thursday & Friday, February 13 & 14 BAC BASIC 0800 Not Offered
Friday, April 04, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Friday, May 02, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Thursday & Friday, June 12 & 13 BAC BASIC 0800 Not Offered
Friday, June 20, 2025 BAC Refresher 1200 SFST Refresher 1600
Friday, August 01, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Friday, October 03, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300
Thursday & Friday, October 16 & 17 BAC BASIC 0800 Not Offered
Friday, November 14, 2025 BAC Refresher 1200 SFST Refresher 1600
Friday, December 05, 2025 BAC Refresher 0900 SFST Refresher 1300

Information/Registration Contact:
Trooper John Axtman

John.Axtman@wsp.wa.gov
425 923 6530

Class Location: WSU Police Department: 
                             2201 E Grimes Way, Pullman WA 99163                                                                                                                                                                     

Washington State Patrol - Impaired Driving Section
Breath Test/SFST Training - 2025 Schedule

Please note: Registration is required.

Class Location: Spokane County Sheriff's Office Training Center:
                      13033 W SR 902, Spokane WA 99224
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